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SPIRIT

TEAM NAME

FALLS CITY

JEWETT LEON

NEW HOME
HASKELL

ROPESVILLE ROPES

SONORA

BRACKETTVILLE BRACKETT

TIOGA
LINDSAY

COMO-PICKTON

HAWLEY
AXTELL
WOLFE CITY
IOLA
SHELBYVILLE
WASKOM
JOAQUIN
NOCONA
MUENSTER
HARLETON

*As dictated in the Rules and Regulations, tie was broken utilizing cumulative score from Qualifying Round

STATE

*. CHAMPIONSHIPS ~—

2025 UIL SPIRIT STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - State Championship

CITY
Falls City
Jewett
New Home
Haskell
Ropesville
Sonora
Brackettville
Tioga
Lindsay
Como
Hawley
Axtell
Wolfe City
lola
Shelbyville
Waskom
Joaquin
Nocona
Muenster
Harleton

January 16, 2025
2A
AVERAGE AVERAGE
Crowd Band Chant &
Leading Fight Song
49.40 48.73
46.23 46.73
45.47 46.43
45.67 43.93
46.13 43.17
45.30 42.70
45.43 42.37
47.73 40.07
43.23 44.50
43.70 43.17
44.40 42.33
42.90 43.37
42.47 43.27
42.17 43.07
42.90 41.97
42.80 41.30
45.10 41.73
42.07 41.60
43.13 40.27
43.97 41.40

SuB

TOTAL
98.13
92.97
91.90
89.60
89.30
88.00
87.80
87.80
87.73
86.87
86.73
86.27
85.73
85.23
84.87
84.10
86.83
83.67
83.40
85.37

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 5.00

FINAL

SCORE
98.13
92.97
91.90
89.60
89.30
88.00
87.80
87.80
87.73
86.87
86.73
86.27
85.73
85.23
84.87
84.10
83.83
83.67
83.40
80.37



